Southeast U.S. Wood Pellet Plants Exporting to Europe
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Wood Pellet Plants Exporting to Europe from the Southeast United States

Map Label

Facility Name

Ownership

Operating Wood Pellet Plants

Location

Port

Capacity (DMTY)*

Drax-Morehouse
Drax-Amite

Drax-La Salle
Enviva-Waycross
Enviva-Northampton
Enviva-Southampton
Enviva-Cottondale
Enviva-Sampson
Enviva-Hamlet
Enviva-Greenwood
Enviva-Ahoskie
Enviva-Amory
Fram-HWP
Fram-ACP
Fram-AFP
Fram-TFP
Highland-Pine Bluff
Jasper

MRE-Jasper
MRE-Crossville
MRE-Quitman
Alabama Pellets-Aliceville
Woodbville Pellets

Enviva-Lucedale
Enviva-Epes
Enviva-Bond
Highland-Stephens
Pinnacle-Jackson
Alabama Pellets-Demopolis
AED-Copiah

AEC
AEG-Lumberton
RBG-Adel

Ideal

Enviva-Taylorsville
Enviva-Childersburg
Enviva-Abbeville
Enviva-Danville

Enviva-Laurens

Morehouse BioEnergy

Amite BioEnergy

LaSalle BioEnergy

Enviva Pellets Waycross, LLC
Enviva Pellets Northampton, LLC
Enviva Pellets Southampton, LLC
Enviva Pellets Cottondale, LLC
Enviva Pellets Sampson, LLC
Enviva Pellets Hamlet, LLC
Enviva Pellets Greenwood, LLC
Enviva Pellets Ahoskie, LLC
Enviva Pellets Amory, LLC
Hazlehurst Wood Pellets, LLC
Appling County Pellets, LLC
Archer Forest Products, LLC
Telfair Forest Products, LLC
Pine Bluff Plant

Jasper Pellets, LLC

MRE Jasper LLC

MRE Crossvile LLC

MRE Quitman LLC

Aliceville Facility

Woodville Pellets, LLC

Enviva Pellets Lucedale, LLC
Enviva Pellets Epes, LLC
Enviva Pellets Bond, LLC
Stephens Plant

Jackson Facility

Demopolis Facility

AED - Copiah, LLC

AEC Pellet 1USALLC
AEG-Lumberton

Renewable Biomass Group - Adel Facility
Ideal Pellets, LLC

Prospective Wood Pellet Plants (Proposed: no permits filed; limited information)

Enviva Pellets Taylorsville site
Enviva Pellets Childersburg, LLC
Enviva Pellets Abbeville, LLC
Enviva Pellets Danville site

Enviva Pellets Laurens, LLC

Drax Biomass (Drax Group, PLC)

Drax Biomass (Drax Group, PLC)

Drax Biomass (Drax Group, PLC)

Enviva Partners, LP

Enviva Partners, LP

Enviva Partners, LP

Enviva Partners, LP

Enviva Partners, LP

Enviva Wilmington Holdings, LLC (Enviva Partners, LP)
Enviva Partners, LP

Enviva Partners, LP

Enviva Partners, LP

Fram Renewable Fuels LLC.

Fram Renewable Fuels LLC.

Fram Renewable Fuels LLC.

Fram Renewable Fuels LLC/Telfair Forest Products
Highland Pellets, LLC

Jasper Pellets, LLC

Mohegan Renewable Energy

Mohegan Renewable Energy

Mohegan Renewable Energy

Pinnacle Renewable Energy Inc. (Drax Group, PLC)

Graanul Invest

Enviva Development Holdings, LLC (Enviva Partners, LP)
Enviva Development Holdings, LLC (Second JV)

Enviva Development Holdings, LLC (Second JV)
Highland Pellets, LLC

Pinnacle Renewable Energy Inc. (Drax Group, PLC)
Pinnacle Renewable Energy Inc. (Drax Group, PLC)
Alternative Energy Development-Copiah, LLC.

Abengoa

Lumberton Energy Holdings, LLC (Active Energy Group)
Renewable Biomass LLC

Ideal Pellets, LLC

Enviva Development Holdings, LLC (Second JV)

Enviva Development Holdings, LLC (Enviva Partners, LP)
Enviva Development Holdings, LLC (Enviva Partners, LP)
Enviva Development Holdings, LLC (Enviva Partners, LP)

Enviva Development Holdings, LLC (Enviva Partners, LP)

Bastrop, LA
Gloster, MS
Urania, LA
Waycross, GA
Garysburg, NC
Franklin, VA
Cottondale, FL
Faison, NC
Hamlet, NC
Greenwood, SC
Ahoskie, NC
Amory, MS
Hazlehurst, GA
Baxley, GA
Nahunta, GA
Lumber City, GA
Pine Bluff, AR
Ridgeland, SC
Jasper, TN
Crossville, AL
Quitman, MS
Aliceville, AL
Woodville, TX

Lucedale, MS
Epes, AL
Bond, MS
Stephens, AR
Jackson, AL
Demopolis, AL
Gallman, MS
White Oak, SC
Lumberton, NC
Adel, GA
Ideal, GA

Taylorsville, MS
Childersburg, AL
Abbeville, AL
Danville, VA
Clinton, SC

Baton Rouge
Baton Rouge
Baton Rouge
Savannah
Chesapeake
Chesapeake
Panama City
Wilmington
Wilmington
Wilmington
Chesapeake
Mobile
Brunswick
Brunswick
Brunswick
Brunswick
Baton Rouge
Savannah
Mobile
Mobile
Mobile
Mobile

Port Arthur

Pascagoula
Pascagoula
Pascagoula
Baton Rouge
Mobile

Mobile
Mississippi River ports
via Vicksbura

Charleston
Wilmington*
Savannah

Savannah*

Pascagoula
Pascagoula*
Panama City*
Chesapeake*

Wilmington

525,000
525,000
525,000
800,000
750,000
745,000
730,000
600,000
600,000
600,000
415,000
120,000
500,000
200,000
136,000
136,000
750,000
108,000
240,000
120,000
360,000
516,000
500,000

‘ Proposed Wood Pellet Plants (permits filed or issued)

1,400,000
1,200,000
1,000,000
750,000
504,000
443,000
500,000
480,000
400,000**
450,000
131,000

500,000-1,000,000
likely for each

Updated: 7/1/2021

“=metric tons per year (actual numbers may vary based on moisture content) | * = estimated based on location | ** = Expected future production; currently permitted for under 40,000 mtpy
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